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Galloping Goose Historical Society & Museum
Canyon of the Ancients Visitors Center & Museum ⦿
                   ⦿ = On Vicinity Map

MUSEUMS
GG

CA

Town Hall
Visitors Center
Dolores Fire Station
Mudpuppies Pet Grooming & Pawshoppe
Dolores Animal Hospital
Dolores State Bank
Dolores Schools
Dolores Public Library
Post Office
Dolores Community Center
Terri's Hair & Nails
KKDC D'Crow Radio
4 Corners Properties
USFS / Ranger District ⦿
Breitenbach Chiropractic ⦿
Authentica Massage ⦿
Wild Roots Yoga & Wellness
          ⦿ = On Vicinity Map

SERVICES

VC

FH

V1

V3

V4

V5

V6

V7

V9

VA

VB

VD

FS

VE

V8

Re-New Thrift Store
Dolores General Store
Dolores Outfitters
The Calico
Traditional Charm Antique Mall
Giant Gas Station
Family Dollar
GST Liquors
Basecamp Food & Fuels
Dolores Food Market
The Flying Pig
From Our Heart Thrift Store
Westfork Gallery
Rustic Style Furniture
Aspen Wall Wood ⦿
Summit Ridge Wood Design ⦿
Cultivating Sacred
The DinoStore Thrift Store
          ⦿ = On Vicinity Map
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First Baptist Church
Our Lady of Victory
Johnson Memorial United Methodist
Dolores Southern Baptist
 

CHURCHES
C1

C2

C4

C3

Dolores Mountain Inn
Cozy Comfort RV Park
Dolores River Campground ⦿
The Outpost Motel, Cabins & RV Park
Circle C RV Park & Campground ⦿
The Views RV Park & Campground ⦿
McPhee Campground ⦿
House Creek Campground ⦿
Sofia Retreat & Event Center ⦿
          ⦿ = On Vicinity Map
 

LODGING / RV / CAMPGROUNDS
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     Mi Tequila
     Dolores River Brewery
     Ponderosa Restaurant
     Nanny's Taqueria
     Montezuma Mexican
     -TBD-
     The Depot
     Loop's Coffee House & Bistro
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Your "Year-Round Playground"
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